Date
Monday, July 14th

Tuesday, July 15th

Wednesday, July 16th

Time
3:00-5:00
5:00-6:30
7-9am
7-8am
8-8:15
8:15-9:15
9:15-10:15
10:15-10:30
10:30-11:30
12-1:30
1:30-2:30
2:30-2:45
2:45-3:45

3:45-4:45
7-8am
8:00-9:00

9:00-10:00

10:00-10:20
10:20-11:20
11:20-12

Session

Registration

Happy Hour

Registration

Breakfast

Welcome

THECB Address

THECB State Reporting
Beverage Break

THECB Dual Credit Update
Networking Lunch

Legislative Updates
Refreshment Break

College Board

ACT

National Student Clearinghouse
Breakfast

Breakout Sessions 1

Hot Topics: 4-Year Admissions
Hot Topics: 4-Year Registrar
Hot Topics: 2-Year Institutions
Breakout Sessions 2

Apply Texas Hot Topics
International Student Hot Topics
Dual Credit Hot Topics
Residency Hot Topics
Beverage Break

AACRAO Federal Legislative Update

Wrap-up & Adjourn

Presenter(s)
Summer Committee

Summer Committee

Chris Reed
Dr. David Troutman
Torca Bunton

Dr. Andrew Lofters

Legislative Committee

Elizabeth McKenzie
Kasey Urquidez
Andi Liner

Luis Franco
Dr. Troy White
Colleen Moore & Mackenzie Reiter

Connie Coleman
Jodie Rexroat
Diane Brice
Mark Ammann

William Gil & Michael Bilfinger
Chris Reed

Location

Oakwood Ballroom

Ballroom 1-3

Ballroom 1-3
Ballroom 1-3
Ballroom 1-3
Hallway
Ballroom 1-3
Ballroom
Ballroom 1-3
Hallway
Mockingbird

Brazos Amphitheater

Ballroom 1-3

Ballroom 4
Ballroom 5-6
Mockingbird

Ballroom 4
Ballroom 5-6
Mockingbird
Ballroom 7
Hallway
Ballroom 1-3
Ballroom 1-3
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