Date	Time	Session	Presenter(s)	Location
Monday, July 14th	3:00-5:00	Registration	Summer Committee	
	5:00-6:30	Happy Hour		Oakwood Ballroom
Tuesday, July 15th	7-9am	Registration	Summer Committee	Ballroom 1-3
	7-8am	Breakfast		
	8-8:15	Welcome	Chris Reed	Ballroom 1-3
	8:15-9:15	THECB Address	Dr. David Troutman	Ballroom 1-3
	9:15-10:15	THECB State Reporting	Torca Bunton	Ballroom 1-3
	10:15-10:30	Beverage Break		Hallway
	10:30-11:30	THECB Dual Credit Update	Dr. Andrew Lofters	Ballroom 1-3
	12-1:30	Networking Lunch		Ballroom
	1:30-2:30	Legislative Updates	Legislative Committee	Ballroom 1-3
	2:30-2:45	Refreshment Break		Hallway
	2:45-3:45	College Board	Elizabeth McKenzie	Mockingbird
		ACT	Kasey Urquidez	Brazos Amphitheater
	3:45-4:45	National Student Clearinghouse	Andi Liner	Ballroom 1-3
Wednesday, July 16th	7-8am	Breakfast		
	8:00-9:00	Breakout Sessions 1		
		Hot Topics: 4-Year Admissions	Luis Franco	Ballroom 4
		Hot Topics: 4-Year Registrar	Dr. Troy White	Ballroom 5-6
		Hot Topics: 2-Year Institutions	Colleen Moore & Mackenzie Reiter	Mockingbird
	9:00-10:00	Breakout Sessions 2		
		Apply Texas Hot Topics	Connie Coleman	Ballroom 4
		International Student Hot Topics	Jodie Rexroat	Ballroom 5-6
		Dual Credit Hot Topics	Diane Brice	Mockingbird
		Residency Hot Topics	Mark Ammann	Ballroom 7
	10:00-10:20	Beverage Break		Hallway
	10:20-11:20	AACRAO Federal Legislative Update	William Gil & Michael Bilfinger	Ballroom 1-3
	11:20-12	Wrap-up & Adjourn	Chris Reed	Ballroom 1-3